
Subject Level Masterclass Date Masterclass Periods Exam Date

Computing Science N5 Thursday 24th April 5&6 Friday 25th April

Music AH Thursday 24th April 3&4 Monday 28th April

Music N5 Thursday 24th April 5&6 Monday 28th April

Music Higher Thursday 24th April 3&4 Monday 28th April

Geography Higher Friday 25th April 3&4 Tuesday 29th April

Geography N5 Friday 25th April 1&2 Tuesday 29th April

Administration & IT N5 Monday 28th April 3&4 Wednesday 30 April

Administration & IT Higher Monday 28th April 1&2 Wednesday 30 April

Graphic Communication N5 Monday 28th April 3&4 Wednesday 30 April

Graphic Communication Higher Monday 28th April 3&4 Wednesday 30 April

Chemistry N5 Tuesday 29th April 1&2 Thursday 1st May 

Chemistry Higher Tuesday 29th April 5&6 Thursday 1st May 

Chemistry AH Tuesday 29th April 5&6 Thursday 1st May 

Photography Higher Wednesday 30th April 5&6 Friday 2nd May

Practical Cake Craft N5 Wednesday 30th April 1&2 Friday 2nd May

English N5 Friday 2nd May 5&6 Tuesday 6th May

English Higher Friday 2nd May 1&2 Tuesday 6th May

English AH Friday 2nd May 1&2 Wednesday 7th May

Practical Woodworking N5 Tuesday 6th May 3&4 Wednesday 7th May

Physical Education Higher Wednesday 7th May 1&2 Thursday 8th May 

Drama N5 Wednesday 7th May 3&4 Thursday 8th May 

Drama Higher Wednesday 7th May 5&6 Thursday 8th May 

History N5 Thursday 8th May 1&2 Friday 9th May

History Higher Thursday 8th May 5&6 Friday 9th May

Mathematics Higher Friday 9th May 5&6 Monday 12th May 

Mathematics AH Friday 9th May 5&6 Monday 12th May 

Design & Manufacture N5 Friday 9th May 1&2 Tuesday 13th May

Design & Manufacture Higher Monday 13th May 5&6 Tuesday 13th May

Design & Manufacture AH Monday 13th May 5&6 Tuesday 13th May

Mathematics N5 Monday 13th May 5&6 Wednesday 14th May

Music Technology N5 Tuesday 13th May 1&2 Wednesday 14th May

Physics N5 Tuesday 13th May 1&2 Thursday 15th May

Physics Higher Tuesday 13th May 3&4 Thursday 15th May

Applications of Maths N5 Wednesday 14th May 1&2 Friday 16th May

Spanish N5 Friday 16th May 3&4 Monday 19th May

Spanish Higher Friday 16th May 5&6 Monday 19th May

Spanish AH Friday 16th May 5&6 Monday 19th May

French N5 Friday 16th May 1&2 Tuesday 20th May

French Higher Friday 16th May 1&2 Tuesday 20th May

ESOL N5 TBC TBC Wednesday 21st May

Practical Cookery N5 Monday 19th May 5&6 Wednesday 21st May

Business Management N5 Tuesday 20th May 1&2 Thursday 22nd May

Business Management Higher Tuesday 20th May 5&6 Thursday 22nd May

Politics Higher Tuesday 20th May 1&2 Thursday 22nd May

Modern Studies N5 Wednesday 21st May 1&2 Friday 23rd May

Modern Studies Higher Wednesday 21st May 5&6 Friday 23rd May

Art & Design N5 Thursday 22nd May 5&6 Monday 26th May

Art & Design Higher Thursday 22nd May 1&2 Monday 26th May

Biology N5 Monday 26th May 9.30am-12.30pm Tuesday 27th May

Human Biology Higher Thursday 22nd May 3&4 Tuesday 27th May

ESOL Higher TBC TBC Thursday 29th May

Fashion & Textiles Technology N5 Tuesday 27th May 1&2 Thursday 29th May

Fashion & Textiles Technology Higher Tuesday 27th May 5&6 Thursday 29th May

Religious, Moral & Philosophical Studies N5 Wednesday 28th May 1&2 Friday 30th May

Religious, Moral & Philosophical Studies Higher Wednesday 28th May 1&2 Friday 30th May
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